Name

Sage Barnes
Jackson Bishop
Chase Clark
Samuel Duncan
Braden Fordice
Benjamin Hwang
Trent Jensen
Kevin Krambs
Sulo Maliska
Hunter McKay
Rhett Nelson
Bailey New

Jan Orpinell-Cebrian
Samuel Putannsuu

NORTH THURSTON RAMS
2019 Varsity Boys Tennis

Year
11
9
11
9
11
9
10
12
9
9
9
9
10
12
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000

Head Coach
Fred Reed

Superintendent
Deborah Clemens
District AD
Kevin Reimer
Principal
Nick Greenwell
Athletic Director
Eddie Gentry

Supervisor
Kayla Grantham

Trainer
Harley Fields

Assistant Athletics

Karly Enlow
Jara Wright



